
SANT GIANI GURBACHAN SINGH JI KHALSA ACADEMY 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

SESSION  2023-24 
 

April 
04/04/2023 Wednesday  Mahavir Jayanti 
14/04/2023 Saturday  Vaisakhi  
15/04/2023 Friday Good Friday 

 
May 

08-15/05/2023 P.T.A. - I 
 

 
Summer vacation 08 June 2023 to 10 July 2023  
 
August  

02-14/08/2023 P.T.A. - II 
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
30/08/2023 Wednesday Rakhsha Bhandan  

 
September 

07/09/2023 Thursday  Janam Ashamti 
15-30/09/2023 First Term Exams 

 
October  

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dusshera 

 
November  

12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali (Bandi Choor Diwas) 
13/11/2023 Monday  Vishakarma Day 
14-20/11/2023 P.T.A. - III 
27/11/2023 Monday  Guru Purab Guru Nanak Dev Ji 
   

 
December  

Sports Meet  Second Week of December 
17/12/2023 Sunday Sheedi Purav Guru Teg Bahadur ji 

 

Winter Vacation 31 December 2023 to 07th January 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



January 24 

13-14/01/2024 
Saturday 
Sunday 

Lohri  

17/01/2024 Wednesday  Guru Purab Guru Gobind SinghJi 
26/01/2024 Friday  Republic Day 
15-30/01/2023 P.T.A. - IV 

 
 
March 24 

26/03/2024 Tuesday Holi 
15-24/03/2024 Second Term 

 
 

Result of Second Term 
 
 
 


